
 
PLANNING & DEVELOPMENT 

TELEPHONE (407) 665-7371     FACSIMILE (407) 665-7385 
www.seminolecountyfl.gov 

 

  VACATE REVIEWS 
UTILITY COMPANY CONTACTS 

 

PROVIDE LETTERS FROM ALL UTILITY PROVIDERS THAT SERVICE YOUR AREA 
SEE MY RESIDENT INFORMATION FOR YOUR PROVIDERS 

http://cdn.seminolecountyfl.gov/departments-services/guide-to-county-services/for-residents/my-resident-page.stml  
 

Revised:  May 2017 
 

 

 

 

FLORIDA POWER & LIGHT (FPL) 

 Joshua Pyles (Sanford, Lake Mary & Heathrow) 

joshua.pyles@fpl.com 

(407) 328-1909 

 Lyn Smith (Midway, Geneva, Chuluota & Oviedo) 

lyndonia.smith@fpl.com 

(407) 328-1914 

 

DUKE ENERGY (formerly Progress Energy) 

 Katherine Lopez 

katherine.lopez@duke-energy.com  

(407) 942-9541 

 Nick Brana 

nick.brana@duke-energy.com 

(407) 942-9727 

 

FLORIDA PUBLIC UTILITIES 

 Johnny Hill 

jhill@fpuc.com 

(386) 668-9842 

 David Johnson 

djohnson@fpuc.com 

(386) 668-9364 

 

TECO PEOPLES GAS 

Debbie Frazier 

difrazier@tecoenergy.com 

(407) 420-6609 

 

 

 

 

 

 

AT&T  

Scott Lorenz  

sl4484@att.com  

(407) 302-7611 

 

BRIGHTHOUSE/SPECTRUM/CHARTER 

PJ King   

priceking@charter.com  

(407) 532-8508  

 

CENTURY LINK 

Marlon Brown 

marlon.n.brown@centurylink.com 

(407) 830-3359 

 

UTILITIES INC.  

Bryan Gongre 

bkgongre@uiwater.com 

(866) 842-8432 ext. 1360 

 

LAKE HARNEY WATER   

Marilyn Marmo 

billing@lakeharneywaterassociation.com 

(407) 575-8659  

 

MIDWAY CANAAN 

Gloria Blake 

ghillery1@cfl.rr.com 

(321) 696-4443 

 

 


